# APRIL'S NEWSLETTER

WWW.SOUTHBAYENERGY.COM





## Our Company's Mission & Goals in Q1 2025

South Bay Energy's philosophy is to educate local customers about the current energy market and provide customized plans, including renewable options, that fit their specific needs.

Our team has a lot to celebrate this month! Check out our social media to stay updated on the exciting news!

South Bay Energy has been nominated for the Competitive Energy Supplier of the Year Award!

South Bay Energy is a member of the Women's Energy Alliance!



**South Bay Energy Rewards!** 

Follow us on our socials!
Facebook: SouthBayEnergy
Instagram: @Southbayenergy



### Women's Energy Alliance

We are happy to share that South Bay Energy is a member of the Women's Energy Alliance. The Women's Energy Alliance's mission is to bring women in competitive energy together by sharing knowledge, build meaningful connections and helping each other reach new heights.

#### **Fun Facts**

- Check out the link below to learn more about the amazing community these hardworking women are creating: https://womensenergyalliance.org/
- South Bay Energy has been nominated for the Competitive Energy Supplier of the Year Award! Here at South Bay Energy our mission is to educate local customers about the current energy markets while providing top-tier customer support to every customer. Thank you, Energy Marketing Conferences LLC, for the nomination! Good Luck to the other nominees!

#### **Award Nomination!**



South Bay Energy has been nominated for the Competitive Energy Supplier of the Year Award

A big thank you to all of our customers and stakeholders!

Follow us on our socials!
Facebook: SouthBayEnergy
Instagram: @Southbayenergy